State 4-H Horse Show Mini Results

Mini Showmanship 11 — 12 year olds

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Tori F loer
Hannah Brown
Zaidlyn Swain
Jenson Grand
Owen Villemure

Mini Showmanship 13 - 15

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Billy Honomichl
Samantha Pritula
Alayna Hammerle
Zoie Zantello
Alora Wright
Jenielle DeBoer
Emilee Petit

Mini Showmanship 16 — 19

lst

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Brooke Mikowski
Cheyenne Meyer
Seqgoia Meyer
Livia Brouwer
Joleana Laporta
Sarah Harris
Peyton Seog
Makayla Lambert

Lenawee
Monroe
Branch
St. Joseph

Monroe

Oakland
Monroe
Oceana
Van Buren
Calhoun
Calhoun
Sanilac

Kent
Monroe
Monroe
Kent
Calhoun
Lenawee
Monroe
Oceana

Champion Mini Showmanship and Top 5



Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Brooke Mikowski
Hannah  Brown
Zaidlyn ~ Swain

Cheyenne Meyer

Tori Floer

Kent

Monroe
Branch
Monroe
Lenawee

In Hand Hunter 34 inches and under 11 — 19

1St

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Owen Villemur
Isabella Gangloff
Livia Browwer
Brooke Mikowski
Sarah Harris
Katelyn Hamm
Jenielle DeBoer

In Hand Hunter 34 — 38 inches 11 - 19

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Zoie Zantello
Makenzie James
Cheyenne Meyer
Kadence Jennett
Jonas Burdick
Emilea Pettit
Allie Zaluski

In Hand Hunter 39 — 46 inches 11 - 19

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Abigail Bash
Peyton Seog
Seqoia Meyer
Samantha Pritula
Billy Honomichil

Monroe

St. Joseph

Kent
Kent
Lenawee
Branch
Calhoun

Van Buren
Branch
Monroe
St. Joseph
Branch
Sanilac
Oakland

Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Oakland



Championship In Hand Hunter

Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Livia Browwer
Zoie Zantello
Seqoia Meyer
Abigail Bash
Cheyenne Meyer

Kent
VanBuren
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

Single Pleasure Driving — 34 inches and under

1St

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Tory Floer
Hannah Brown
Brooke Mikowski
Jenson Grand
Jenielle DeBoer
Saige Morgan
Katelyn Hamm

Lenawee
Monroe
Kent

St. Joseph
Calhoun
Oakland
Branch

Single Pleasure Driving — 34-38 inches 11 — 19 years of age

1St

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Allie Zaluski
Sophia Stuart
Makenzie James
Leah Newland
Jonas Burdick
Joleana Laporte

Oakland
St. Joseph
Branch

St. Joseph
Branch
Calhoun

Single Pleasure Driving — 39 — 46 inches 11 — 19 years of age

lst
2nd

Billy Honomichl

Abigail Bash

Champion and Top 5 Pleasure Driving

Oakland

Monroe



Champion Allie Zaluski Oakland

Reserve Champion  Sophia Stuart St. Joseph
3rd Hannah Brown Monroe
4th Makenzie James Branch
5th Billy Honomichl Oakland

In Hand Trail 34 & under 11 — 19 years of age

1st Tory Floer Lenawee
2nd Zaidlyn Swain Branch
3rd Livia Browwer Kent

4th Alayna Hammerle Oceana
5th Katelyn Hamm Branch
6th Makayla Lambert Oceana
7th Sarah Harris Lenawee
8th Jolena Laporta Calhoun

In Hand Trail 34 — 38 inches 11 — 19 years of age

1st Cheyenne Meyer Monroe
2nd Allie Zaluski Oakland
3rd Makenzie James Branch
4th Lara Boike Lenawee
5th Kadence Jennett St. Joseph
6th Jailyn Maduri Sanilac
7th Zoie Zantello VanBuren
8th Sophia Stuart St. Joseph

In Hand Trail 39 — 46 inches 11 — 19 years of age

1st Seqoia Meyer Monroe
2nd Abigail Bash Monroe
3rd Samantha Pritula Monroe



Champion In Hand Trail and Top 5 11 — 19 years of age

Champion Seqgoia Meyer
Reserve Champion  Cheyenne Meyer
3rd Tory Floer

4th Allie Zaluski

5th Zaidlyn Swain

Reinsmanship 11 — 12 years of age
1st Leah Newland
2nd Hannah Brown

Reinsmanship 13 — 15 years of age

15t Jonas Burdick
2nd Sophia Stuart
3rd Abigail Bash

Reinsmanship 16 — 19 years of age

1st Allie Zaluski

2nd Brooke Mikowski
3rd Saige Morgan
4th Makenzie James
5th Joleana Laporte

Reinsmanship Championship and Top 5

Champion Allie Zaluski
Reserve Champion  Sophia Stuart
3rd Brooke Mikowski
4th Jonas Burdick

5th Saige Morgan

Monroe
Monroe
Lenawee
Oakland
Branch

St. Joseph
Monroe

Branch
St. Joseph
Monroe

Oakland
Kent
Oakland
Branch
Calhoun

Oakland
St. Joseph
Kent

Branch
Oakland



Driven Dressage 11 — 19 years of age
1st Saige Morgan Oakland

Driven Clover Leaf 11 — 19 years of age

1st Jonas Burdick Branch
2nd Saige Morgan Oakland
3rd Leah Newland St. Joseph

In Hand Poles 11 — 19 years of age

1st Lara Boike Lenawee

2nd Jenson Grand St. Joseph

3rd Owen Villemure Monroe

4th Kadence Jennett St. Joseph

5th Alora Wright Calhoun

6th Emille Pettit Sanilac

7th Isabella Gangloff St. Joseph
8th Alayna Hammerle Oceana

In Hand Clover Leaf 11 — 19 years of age

1st Alora Wright Calhoun
2nd Lara Loike Lenawee
3rd Livia Brouwer Kent

4th Payton Seog Monroe
5th Kadence Jennett St. Joseph
6th Jenson Grand St. Joseph
7th Zoie Zantello Van Buren
8th Owen Villemure Monroe

Versatility Championship and Top 5



Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Liberty
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Billy Hononichl
Brooke Mikowski

Tory Floer

Abigail Bash
Hannah Brown

Hannah
Alora
Payton
Alaina
Isabella
Mikeala
Seqoia

Brown
Wright
Seog
Parker
Gangloff
Gray
Meyer

Samantha Pritula

Oakland
Kent
Lenawee
Monroe
Monroe

Monroe
Calhoun
Monroe
Lenawee
St. Joseph
Lenawee
Monroe
Monroe



